Ordering Information
KYRT Series
KYRT
Output Type
P: Power Proportional
Output
P
Load Voltage
480: 180~530VAC
480
Control Mode
L: 0-5VDC;
4-20mA
H: 0-10VDC;
4-20mA
L
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
25
L: LED
-L
General Specifications
Load Voltage Range
Output Specifications
Control Voltage Range
Input impedance (Typ.)
Control Current Range
Turn-on Voltage
Turn-on Current
Turn-off Voltage
Turn-off Current
External Power Supply Range
Input Specifications
L
H
L
H
0-5V
0-10V
4-20mA
Product DescriptionProduct Description
SCR Output for Heavy Industrial Loads
Phase Angle
Switching Mode Available
High EMC Immunity Design
Control Inputs: 0-5VDC, 0-10VDC, 4-20mA
Load Current: 25A-80A
Integrated RC/MOV Protection Circuit
IP20 Finger Touch Protection
RoHS Compliant
KYRT  Series Three Phase Voltage Regulator Module
0-5VDC
0-10VDC
4-20mA
110kΩ
22kΩ
200Ω
≤0.2VDC
≤0.4VDC
≤4.6mA
≥0.1VDC
≥3.8mA
10-32VDC
480VAC 180-530VAC
Maximum Surge Current (@10ms)
Maximum I²t for Fusing (@10ms)